



INVITATION TO TENDER

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO.	TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TENDER COMMENCEMENT DATE	TENDER CLOSING DATE
1.	KP1/9A.3/OT/ 12/24-25	Supply of Tools, Equipment and Instruments for Commercial Services	Wednesday 05.02.2025	Tuesday 25.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
2.	KP1/9A.3/OT/ 16/24-25	Procurement of Protection Testing Equipment	Thursday 06.02.2025	Wednesday 05.03.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
3.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 020/NM/24-25	Procurement of Calibration Services for Fuel Tanks in Various Off-Grid Stations	Wednesday 05.02.2025	Wednesday 26.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
4.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 021/ICT/24-25	Provision of Annual Maintenance Support Contact Centre System and Annual Subscrip- tion License Renewals for Contact Centre IP PBX	Wednesday 05.02.2025	Tuesday 25.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website (<u>www.kplc.co.ke</u>) from **the dates shown above**.

GENERAL MANAGER SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS

DIAL Access Kenya Power *977# services fast and easy

www.kplc.co.ke

🕿 0703-070 707, 0732-170 170

www.kplc.co.ke @ Customercare.kplc.co.ke 🚯 Kenya Power

97771

@KenvaPower